Straight Conduit Glands With Flange
These connectors are used to clamp flexible corrugated conduits. They offer
IP67 protection. These connectors are available with mounting holes for fixing
on the panel or equipment surface.
Technical Data
Material | Polyamide 6
Colour | RAL 7001 (Grey) RAL 9005 (Black)
Temperature Range | -40° C to +105° C Continuous, +150° C
Short Term
Protection Class | IP 67
Product Drawing
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Grey Suitable for Conduit Size E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) I (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
PNOC-12G 12 - 36.5 5.5 46 32 50
PNOC-16G 16 - 36.5 5.5 46 32 50
PNOC-22G 22 31 54.8 6.5 64.8 45 30
PNOC-28G 28 31 54.8 6.5 64.8 45 20
PNOC-36G 36 31 72.6 6.5 86.6 64 10
PNOC-48G 48 30.5 72.6 6.5 86.6 78 10
Cat. No. Black Suitable for Conduit Size E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) I (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
PNOC-12B 12 - 36.5 5.5 46 32 50
PNOC-16B 16 - 36.5 5.5 46 32 50
PNOC-22B 22 31 54.8 6.5 64.8 45 30
PNOC-28B 28 31 54.8 6.5 64.8 45 20
PNOC-36B 36 31 72.6 6.5 86.6 64 10
PNOC-48B 48 30.5 72.6 6.5 86.6 78 10